
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 Preliminary CNO RSIP IPL 0 days Wed 7/17/02 Wed 7/17/02

2 Develop SOW 60 days Wed 7/17/02 Tue 10/8/02 1

3 SOW review by NavFac HQ 7 days Wed 10/9/02 Thu 10/17/02 2

4 Request Commitment of Funds 7 days Wed 10/9/02 Thu 10/17/02 2

5 Develop Government Estimate 7 days Wed 10/9/02 Thu 10/17/02 2

6 Receive Formal Funding Commitment 0 days Thu 10/17/02 Thu 10/17/02 4

7 Request for Contract Action sent to AQ 0 days Thu 10/17/02 Thu 10/17/02 6,5,2

8 Contract Actions 30 days Fri 10/18/02 Thu 11/28/02 7

9 Funding Received 0 days Sun 12/1/02 Sun 12/1/02 3

10 Contract Award Actions 5 days Mon 12/2/02 Fri 12/6/02 9,8

11 Contract Award 0 days Fri 12/6/02 Fri 12/6/02 10

12 Pre-NTP Data Gathering 45 days Wed 10/9/02 Tue 12/10/02 2

13 Notice to Proceed date 0 days Sun 12/22/02 Sun 12/22/02 11,12

14 Project Initiation 7 days Mon 12/23/02 Tue 12/31/02 13

15 Kick-off Meeting 0 days Thu 1/2/03 Thu 1/2/03 14

16 Field Visits / Data Collection 14 days Thu 1/2/03 Tue 1/21/03 15

17 Stakeholder Interviews 14 days Thu 1/2/03 Tue 1/21/03 15

18 Existing Data Analysis 7 days Wed 1/22/03 Thu 1/30/03 17,16

19 ID Key Drivers & Dev Scenarios 4 days Wed 1/22/03 Mon 1/27/03 17

20 Key Drivers and Scenarios Ready 0 days Mon 1/27/03 Mon 1/27/03 19

21 Prepare for Visioning Sesson 15 days Wed 1/22/03 Tue 2/11/03 17

22 Visioning Session 0 days Tue 2/11/03 Tue 2/11/03 21,20

23 Dev Session Transcript, Vision and Precepts 5 days Wed 2/12/03 Tue 2/18/03 22

24 Vision Statement and Precepts Ready 0 days Tue 2/18/03 Tue 2/18/03 23

25 Outbrief Stakeholders from Visioning Process 7 days Wed 2/19/03 Thu 2/27/03 24

26 "Transition" btwn AE & VC 5 days Wed 2/19/03 Tue 2/25/03 23,24

27 Visioning Sub-Process complete 0 days Tue 2/25/03 Tue 2/25/03 26

28 Analysis and Alternatives Development 28 days Wed 2/12/03 Fri 3/21/03 22

29 Concept Briefings 7 days Mon 3/24/03 Tue 4/1/03 28,26

30 Concept concurrence 0 days Tue 4/1/03 Tue 4/1/03 29

31 Draft RSIP Preparation 60 days Fri 1/31/03 Thu 4/24/03 18

32 Draft RSIP Delivered 0 days Thu 4/24/03 Thu 4/24/03 31,30

33 Government Review of Draft RSIP 14 days Fri 4/25/03 Wed 5/14/03 32

34 Draft Comment review Meeting 0 days Wed 5/14/03 Wed 5/14/03 33

35 Pre-final RSIP Preparation 14 days Thu 5/15/03 Tue 6/3/03 34

36 Pre-final RSIP Delivered 0 days Tue 6/3/03 Tue 6/3/03 35

37 Government Review of Pre-Final RSIP 7 days Wed 6/4/03 Thu 6/12/03 36

38 Final revisions and Approval to go to Final 0 days Thu 6/12/03 Thu 6/12/03 37

39 Final RSIP & RSIP Link Prepared 14 days Fri 6/13/03 Wed 7/2/03 38

40 Final RSIP & RSIP Link Delivered 0 days Wed 7/2/03 Wed 7/2/03 39

41 Delivery of TFR data to PIC 0 days Tue 6/3/03 Tue 6/3/03 35

42 EFD/A Review of TFR data 5 days Wed 6/4/03 Tue 6/10/03 41

43 TFR Data sent to Reg Command 0 days Tue 6/10/03 Tue 6/10/03 42

44 Reg Command Review of TFR Data 5 days Wed 6/11/03 Tue 6/17/03 43

45 TFR data sent to IMC from Reg Command 0 days Tue 6/17/03 Tue 6/17/03 44

46 IMC review of TFR data 5 days Wed 6/18/03 Tue 6/24/03 45

47 TFR Data sent to NITC from IMC 0 days Tue 6/24/03 Tue 6/24/03 46

48 TFR Data entered in to iNFADS 5 days Wed 6/25/03 Tue 7/1/03 47

49 TFR complete 0 days Tue 7/1/03 Tue 7/1/03 48
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